8834 Capital of Texas Highway North       Austin, Texas 78759       Voice (512) 652-3500       Fax (512) 652-3501       Toll Free (866) 652-3500
G0400097 Rev B
20100325
Model R3080D PC Blade
High-Performance Centralized Computing Solution with Intel® Core i7Quad-Core Power in a Blade
Form Factor and Sentral™ Management Software
R3080 PC Blade

Weight: 4 to 5 pounds, depending on configuration (1.8 to 2.3 kilograms)
Environment: Stationary office installation, 0° to 35° C
Ordering Information
Use the following part numbers to order your R3080D Blade.
G0900080 – Model R3080D Blade
Video
G0800082 – v5220 PCoIP remote graphics adapter
G0800078 – NVIDIA Quadro4 PCIe (Not compatible with v5220 option)
Processor
G932308-280 – Intel Pentium Dual-Core, G6950 (2.8 GHz, 3 MB Cache, with integrated graphics)
G932308-333 – Intel i5 660 Dual-Core (3.33 GHz, 4 MB Cache, with integrated graphics)
G932308-266 – Intel i5 750 Quad-Core (2.66 GHz, 8 MB Cache)
G932318-280 – Intel i7 860 Quad-Core (2.8 GHz, 8 MB Cache)
Hard Disk Drive (HDD)
G913080-320 – 320 GB, 7200 RPM 2.5” SATA II 3.0 GBps HDD
Memory Modules (4 DIMM maximum)
G923080-2000 – 2 GB DDR3-1066, Non-ECC SDRAM